
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

August 2012

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

12/13 FY Thru August 11/12 FY Thru August

Month of Aug-11Month of Aug-12

 18,060 19,648

Calendar Year Thru Aug-12

 0  0

 23

 8

 0

 7

 1

 0

 18

 259

 309

 1

 0

 19

 16

 269

 312

 2,075  2,550

 0 0

 21,050 22,015

 14

 0

 2

 572

 0

 31

 42

 483

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 7

 0

 2

 577

 0

 36

 38

 494

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Aug-11

 0  0

Units Units

 0  0

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 0  10

 22  13

 0  3

 2  4

 3  0

 153  145

 126  127

 1,953  1,823

 2,259  2,115

$18,174,989.00

$1,737,160.00

$20,105,991.13

$22,034,363.00

$35,675.00

$0.00

$2,782,531.00

$65,650,653.13

$30,235,599.43

$2,248,434.00

$26,226,322.00

$0.00

$7,416,703.20

$2,047,541.00

$1,599,590.00

$70,423,228.63

$12,794,948.00

$4,469,631.00

$681,679.00

$5,434,876.00

$0.00

$35,675.00

$0.00

$1,936,331.00 $1,034,910.00

$0.00

$840,599.20

$0.00

$4,301,775.00

$598,516.00

$7,674,414.00

$14,618,041.20

$6,105,970.00

$1,827,077.00

$351,784.00

$2,606,830.00

$0.00

$35,675.00

$0.00

$1,153,492.00

$8,918,309.00

$5,462,888.00

$1,942,468.00

$245,019.00

$0.00

$170,850.00

$1,034,910.00

$0.00


